RACING EQUIPMENT

Competition Eliminator

2018
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3764
4476
1058
2856
2258
1
457
4623
2104
4489
1150
3753
4777
818
3492
801
1027
4625
494
2168
3079
2
4143
595
3495

JENS EKLUND

GIDEON LILJEGREN
LASSE BRITSMAR
MATS LUNDQVIST
PER MIKKELSEN
DANIEL JEDBORN
PETER THORNAS
LARS-GEORGE JOHANSSON
MATHIAS STENSTROM
NIKLAS HEIKKILA
STEFAN PERSSON
ROBERT ARTHURSSON
ROGER FORSSTROM
JENS ZIMMERMANN
JIM BERGSTROM
TOMAS RISDAL
GLENNY ERICSSON
HANS FALKENBERG
MATTI RAJAMAKI
KRISTER ADEEN
ANDRES ARNOVER
BJORN JOHANSEN
ANGELICA BACKMAN
VILJAR MAESEPP
JESPER STENBERG

Nat Points
S 484
S 433
S 373
S 165
DK 141
S 128
S 126
S 121
S 105
S 103
S 90
S 85
S 84
D 73
S 70
N 66
S 63
S 62
S 62
S 58
EST 57
N 54
S 52
EST 51
S 50
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